
RE60/70 Minden – Löhne – Bielefeld

RE70 SEV Bus
88456 70456

Mo-Fr(S)

23.06.-
11.07. 

21.07.-
05.09.

16.06.-
20.06 

14.07.-
18.07.

01.07. 
02.07. 
03.07. 
04.07. 
29.07. 
01.08. 
12.08. 
13.08. 
14.08. 
15.08. 
26.08. 
29.08.

01.07. 
02.07. 
03.07. 
04.07. 
29.07. 
01.08. 
12.08. 
13.08. 
14.08. 
15.08. 
26.08. 
29.08.

Minden (Westf) 00:49 00:49
00:53 01:04
00:54 01:04
01:00 01:15
01:01 01:15
01:05 01:28
01:06 01:28
01:12 01:55
01:13 01:55
01:17 02:08
01:18 02:08

Bielefeld Hbf 01:23 02:20

RE60/70 Bielefeld – Löhne – Minden

RE70 SEV Bus
88309 70309

Mo-Do+S

22.06.-
10.07. 

20.07.-
04.09.

15.06.-
19.06. 

13.07.-
17.07.

30.06. 
01.07. 
02.07. 
03.07. 
11.08. 
12.08. 
13.08. 
14.08. 
28.07. 
31.07. 
25.08. 
28.08.

30.06. 
01.07. 
02.07. 
03.07. 
11.08. 
12.08. 
13.08. 
14.08. 
28.07. 
31.07. 
25.08. 
28.08.

Bielefeld Hbf 23:42 23:42
| |
| |

23:58 0:07
00:00 0:07
00:17 0:34
00:18 0:34
00:22 0:47
00:23 0:47
00:30 0:58
00:31 0:58

Minden (Westf) 00:37 1:13

Porta Westfalica

Brake

Herford

Löhne (Westf)

Bad Oeynhausen

Porta Westfalica

Bad Oeynhausen

Löhne (Westf)

Herford

Brake



Monat/Tag 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Jun 25 So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo
Jul 25 Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do

Aug 25 Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So
Sep 25 Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di
Okt 25 Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr
Nov 25 Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So
Dez 25 Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa

Verkehrstag SEV - Zug kann nicht fahren
Verkehrstag SEV zusätzlich aufgrund Fplo 34609
Zug fährt!


	RE6070 HBS - EBILPHR
	Verkehrstage SEV

